We are Priefert Dealers
Nora - 559-779-5856

ivest Tommy Lee/Ov
gavon Lavestock, 1y |

Special Feeder
NOVEMBER 10, 202(

2055 Trento Ln. Fallon, Nv 89406
(775)867-2020
www.fallonfivestock,com
Sale every Tuesday- Small Barn at 11:00 A.M., Cattle and Horses at 1:00

Market Report for October 27, 2020

Weight Avg Steers High Avg Heifers High
Under 300 155.00-163.00 143.00-200.00
300-400 145.00-151.00 127.00-143.50
400-500 136.00-146.50 108.00-138.50
500-600 120.00-137.50 112.00-129.00
600-700 109.00-130.50 102.00-110.00
700-800 103.00-103.00 105.00-120.00
800-900 111.00-114.50 110.00-114.50
900-1000 95.00-101.00 94.00-94.00
1000-1100 111.00-111.00 109.00-111.00
1100-1300 116.00-116.00 109.00-109.00
1300-1500 97.50-97.50 72.00-72.00
Lite Holsteins (under 600lbs) 41.00-45.00 Heavy Holsteins (over 6001bs) 63.00-67.00

*Single, small framed or plainer cattle 30.00 to 65.00 Iless than top offering

Butcher cows & Bulls

Breaker (fat cows)
Boners (med flesh)
Cutters (lean)

Holstein Cows-Top End
Butcher Bulls

Dairy Butcher Bulls

Pregnancy Tested Cows HD
(3, 4, 5 year old solid mouth)

58.00-60.00
55.00-58.00
51.00-55.00
49.00-63.00
68.00-75.50
78.00-78.00

750.00-800.00

Young Feeder Cows
Heiferettes

Holstein Heiferettes
Cutting Bulls

Used Roping Steers

Fresh Roping Cattle
Pairs (solid mouth) 2-4 years
Pairs (older)

54.00-68.50
57.75-65.00
56.00-66.50
71.00-77.00
40.00- 60.00

250.00- 410.00 hd
1030.00-1135.00hd
870.00- 870.00 hd

Bred Heifers-(6 to 7 months bred) NT Holstein Steers 41.00-45.00
Today’s Cows

Avg. WT Avg. Cost Avg. WT Avg. Cost
Top 1 Cows 1250 60.00 Top Butcher Bull 1550 75.50
Top 25 Cows 1155 58.00 Top 1 Holstein Cow 1670 63.00
Top 91 Cows 1242 55.00 Top 10 Holstein Cows 1712 61.00
Top 167 Cows 1215 53.00 Top 60 Holstein Cows 1497 54.00
Top 229 Cows 1182 51.00 Top 92 Holstein Cows 1406 49.00
Calves, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, and Horses
Beef Calves 260.00-300.00 Dairy Calves (HD) 5.00-17.50
Feeder Lambs 182.00-185.00 cwt Fat Lambs cwt 161.00-165.00
Ewes (CWT) 115.00-132.50 cwt Bucks (CWT) 65.00-65.00
Small Goats (under 65lbs) (HD) 85.00-170.00 Large Goats (over 70lbs) (HD) 172.00-290.00
Weaner Pigs (hd) 95.00-95.00 Feeder (hd) 95.00-95.00
Top Hogs 99.00-102.50 Butcher Sows 47.00-188.00
Horses (under 11001bs) 10.00- 26.00 Horses (over 1100lbs) 21.00-25.00
Mules 42.50- 42.50

Please cail us ahead with your cansignments, so we can let buyers know whal's coming in. Also jet our professional staff sor
and class your tivestock. This will help you receive ful > for your animals
We have trucks available for your hauling needs from ranch to sale yard! Call Tommy at the number below.
Sheep and Goat Consignors: Please try to be here by 9:30 AM on Tuesdays!
Cattle Consignors: Please try to be here by 11:00 AM on Tuesdays!
The entire crew here at Fallon Livestock, LLC would like to say THANK YOU to ali the consignors and buyers for your busines
Hope 1o see you at ringside soon!
Tommy Lee, Owner ~ (775) 741-4523

ALL LIVESTOCK PENS HAVE HEATED WATER TROUGHS!




