



Special Feeder Sale **NOVEMBER 10, 2020**

We are Priefert Dealers Nora - 559-779-5856

> 2055 Trento Ln. Fallon, Nv 89406 (775) 867-2020

www.fallonlivestock.com

Sale every Tuesday-Small Barn at 11:00 A.M., Cattle and Horses at 1:00

Market Report for October 27, 2020

		2/2/22/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2				
Weight		Avg Steer	Avg Steers High		Avg Heifers High	
Under 300		155.00-1	155.00-163.00		143.00-200.00	
300-400			145.00-151.00		127.00-143.50	
400-500		136.00-	136.00-146.50		108.00-138.50	
500-600		120.00-	120.00-137.50		112.00-129.00	
600-700		109.00-	109.00-130.50		102.00-110.00	
700-800		103.00-	103.00-103.00		105.00-120.00	
800-900		111.00	111.00-114.50		110.00-114.50	
900-1000		95.00-	95.00-101.00		94.00-94.00	
1000-1100		111.0	111.00-111.00		109.00-111.00	
1100-1300		116.0	116.00-116.00		109.00-109.00	
1300-1500		97.50	97.50-97.50		72.00-72.00	
Lite Holsteins (un	der 600lbs) 4°	41.00-45.00 Heavy Holsteins (over 600lbs) 63.00-67.00				
Ento i fototomo (um	*Single	small framed or plaine	er cattle 30.00 to 65.00 less that	an top offering		
Butcher cows &						
Breaker (fat cows)		58.00-60.00	Young Feeder Cows	3	54.00-68.50	
Boners (med flesh)		55.00-58.00	Heiferettes		57.75-65.00	
Cutters (lean)		51.00-55.00	Holstein Heiferettes		56.00-66.50	
Holstein Cows-Top End		49.00-63.00	Cutting Bulls		71.00-77.00	
Butcher Bulls		68.00-75.50	Used Roping Steers	3	40.00- 60.00	
		78.00-78.00				
24, 24.0			Fresh Roping Cattle	9	250.00- 410.00 hd	
Pregnancy Tested Cows HD		750.00-800.00	Pairs (solid mouth)	2-4 years	1030.00-1135.00hd	
(3, 4, 5 year old solid mouth)			Pairs (older)		870.00- 870.00 hd	
Bred Heifers-(6 to 7 months bred)		NT	Holstein Steers		41.00-45.00	
Today's Cows	,					
	Avg. WT	Avg. Cost		Avg. WT	Avg. Cost	
Top 1 Cows	1250	60.00	Top Butcher Bull	1550	75.50	
Top 25 Cows	1155	58.00	Top 1 Holstein Cow	1670	63.00	
Top 91 Cows	1242	55.00	Top 10 Holstein Cows	1712	61.00	
Top 167 Cows	1215	53.00	Top 60 Holstein Cows	1497	54.00	
Top 229 Cows	1182	51.00	Top 92 Holstein Cows	1406	49.00	
Calves, Sheep, 0	Goats, Pigs, an		D : 0 / ///D)		5.00-17.50	
Beef Calves		260.00-300.00			161.00-165.00	
Feeder Lambs		182.00-185.00 cwt			65.00-65.00	
		115.00-132.50 cwt	00-132.50 cwt Bucks (CWT)			
Small Goats (under 65lbs) (HD)		85.00-170.00			172.00-290.00	
Weaner Pigs (hd)		95.00-95.00	Feeder (hd) 95.00-95.00			
Top Hogs		99.00-102.50			47.00-188.00	
Horses (under 1100lbs)		10.00- 26.00	Horses (over 1100lb	os)	21.00-25.00	
Mules		42.50- 42.50				

Please call us ahead with your consignments, so we can let buyers know what's coming in. Also let our professional staff sor and class your livestock. This will help you receive full market value for your animals.

We have trucks available for your hauling needs from ranch to sale yard! Call Tommy at the number below.

Sheep and Goat Consignors: Please try to be here by 9:30 AM on Tuesdays!

Cattle Consignors: Please try to be here by 11:00 AM on Tuesdays!

The entire crew here at Fallon Livestock, LLC would like to say THANK YOU to all the consignors and buyers for your busines Hope to see you at ringside soon!

Tommy Lee, Owner - (775) 741-4523